
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  373  Viktor Knigge                 12  St. Croix Falls               18:02.6  5:49 
      2    2   93  Lucas Anderson                10  Bloomer                       18:32.0  5:58 
      3    3  108  Anders Michaelsen             10  Bloomer                       18:46.9  6:03 
      4    4  327  Arlo White                     9  Shell Lake                    18:50.9  6:04 
      5    5   55  Mason Ecklor                  12  Barron                        19:03.9  6:09 
      6    6  350  Luke Popp                     10  Spooner                       19:38.0  6:20 
      7    7  377  Kenneth Miner                 10  St. Croix Falls               19:38.8  6:20 
      8    8  371  Tristan Hanson                12  St. Croix Falls               19:49.5  6:23 
      9    9  217  Alex Rasmussen                11  Drummond                      19:56.5  6:26 
     10       229  Mason Arnold                  12  Grantsburg                    19:59.0  6:26 
     11       235  Jordan Janes                  12  Grantsburg                    20:08.3  6:29 
     12   10  213  Cole Giesregen                10  Drummond                      20:17.6  6:32 
     13   11  113  Jaden Ryan                    11  Bloomer                       20:27.9  6:36 
     14   12  314  Jared Egbert                  12  Shell Lake                    20:32.5  6:37 
     15   13  310  Dalton Anderson                9  Shell Lake                    20:40.2  6:40 
     16   14  216  Deni Nikolovski               12  Drummond                      20:46.7  6:42 
     17   15  159  Jacob Pearson                 11  Cameron                       20:49.3  6:43 
     18   16  349  Grant Popp                    10  Spooner                       20:51.5  6:43 
     19   17  153  Hayden Hince                  10  Cameron                       20:54.9  6:44 
     20   18  279  Chase McCallum                12  Hayward                       20:55.1  6:44 
     21   19  277  Zach Laier                    11  Hayward                       20:55.6  6:45 
     22   20  214  Arrik Guess                   11  Drummond                      21:11.8  6:50 
     23   21  210  Jace Bletsch                  12  Drummond                      21:11.9  6:50 
     24   22  150  Tanner Gerber                 12  Cameron                       21:18.5  6:52 
     25   23  178  Dallas Smith                  10  Cumberland                    21:21.3  6:53 
     26   24  267  Seth Becker                   10  Hayward                       21:26.7  6:55 
     27   25   95  Willy Bischel                 10  Bloomer                       21:32.3  6:56 
     28   26  281  Evan McConnell                 9  Hayward                       21:42.1  7:00 
     29   27  286  Aiden Susedik                 10  Hayward                       21:44.7  7:00 
     30   28  163  Wenzel Segebrecht              9  Cameron                       21:44.9  7:00 
     31   29   98  Gavin Gehrig                  12  Bloomer                       21:46.9  7:01 
     32   30  351  Levi Thornley                  9  Spooner                       21:47.2  7:01 
     33   31  102  Jackson Jones                 11  Bloomer                       21:47.8  7:01 
     34   32   60  Eli Metcalf                   12  Barron                        22:03.8  7:07 
     35   33  313  Logan Christel                 9  Shell Lake                    22:04.0  7:07 
     36   34   99  Dylan Halom                   11  Bloomer                       22:13.7  7:10 
     37   35  374  Chase Lessard                 10  St. Croix Falls               22:18.1  7:11 
     38   36  148  Carter Cherney                 9  Cameron                       22:24.2  7:13 
     39   37  220  Fritz Zimmermann              12  Drummond                      22:38.7  7:18 
     40   38  271  Eli Geidel                    10  Hayward                       22:38.9  7:18 
     41   39  275  Reese Harrison                12  Hayward                       22:53.9  7:23 
     42       287  Brock Titus                   10  Hayward                       22:54.2  7:23 
     43       268  Berkeley Diedrich             12  Hayward                       23:13.2  7:29 
     44       270  Deagan Gasper                  9  Hayward                       23:15.5  7:30 
     45   40  174  Torin Fountaine                9  Cumberland                    23:15.9  7:30 
     46   41  372  Kellen Kelly                  10  St. Croix Falls               23:18.9  7:31 
     47   42  175  Noah Hile                     10  Cumberland                    23:19.2  7:31 
     48   43  218  Tyler Runice                  11  Drummond                      23:27.4  7:33 
     49   44  316  Lucas Jacobson                10  Shell Lake                    23:27.8  7:34 
     50       106  Hunter Marik                   9  Bloomer                       23:39.5  7:37 
     51   45  323  Trenton Palmer                11  Shell Lake                    23:45.6  7:39 
     52   46  367  Connor Dyzak                  10  St. Croix Falls               23:52.4  7:42 
     53   47  368  Kody Fleck                    10  St. Croix Falls               23:56.6  7:43 
     54   48  177  Peter Montgomery               9  Cumberland                    23:57.7  7:43 
     55   49  176  Bryce Jorgenson               11  Cumberland                    24:03.3  7:45 
     56   50   53  Jacob Bever                   11  Barron                        24:04.4  7:45 
     57       382  Gunnar Greuel                 10  Winter                        24:05.3  7:46 
     58   51  152  Chase Hauck                    9  Cameron                       24:05.8  7:46 
     59   52  324  Elliot Scott                  11  Shell Lake                    24:17.9  7:50 
     60       375  Austin Lunzer                 11  St. Croix Falls               24:49.0  8:00 
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     61        96  Josh Bresina                  10  Bloomer                       24:49.6  8:00 
     62       364  Trey Anderson                 10  St. Croix Falls               25:07.0  8:06 
     63       240  Mitchell Meyer                10  Grantsburg                    25:07.7  8:06 
     64       285  Carter Roach                   9  Hayward                       25:07.9  8:06 
     65       114  Kayden Walta                  11  Bloomer                       25:17.5  8:09 
     66       116  Nolan Wysocki                  9  Bloomer                       25:17.8  8:09 
     67       115  Andrew Woodman                 9  Bloomer                       25:43.0  8:17 
     68       383  Rowan Wergeland               12  Winter                        26:58.5  8:41 
     69   53   66  Broderick Schneider           11  Barron                        26:59.3  8:42 
     70   54  173  Braeden Brown                 10  Cumberland                    28:13.9  9:06 
     71   55   62  Afton Noha                     9  Barron                        31:24.4 10:07 
     72   56  340  Ethan Carlson                 10  Spooner                       35:10.6 11:20 
     73   57  347  Zachary Jahnke                 9  Spooner                       36:22.7 11:43 
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       1.    70  Bloomer                                     (20:13.2  101:06.0 3:14.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lucas Anderson            10 18:32.0
       2      3  Anders Michaelsen         10 18:46.9
       3     11  Jaden Ryan                11 20:27.9
       4     25  Willy Bischel             10 21:32.3
       5     29  Gavin Gehrig              12 21:46.9
       6   ( 31) Jackson Jones             11 21:47.8
       7   ( 34) Dylan Halom               11 22:13.7

       2.    74  Drummond                                    (20:40.9  103:24.5 1:15.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Alex Rasmussen            11 19:56.5
       2     10  Cole Giesregen            10 20:17.6
       3     14  Deni Nikolovski           12 20:46.7
       4     20  Arrik Guess               11 21:11.8
       5     21  Jace Bletsch              12 21:11.9
       6   ( 37) Fritz Zimmermann          12 22:38.7
       7   ( 43) Tyler Runice              11 23:27.4

       3.    92  St. Croix Falls                             (20:37.6  103:07.9 5:16.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Viktor Knigge             12 18:02.6
       2      7  Kenneth Miner             10 19:38.8
       3      8  Tristan Hanson            12 19:49.5
       4     35  Chase Lessard             10 22:18.1
       5     41  Kellen Kelly              10 23:18.9
       6   ( 46) Connor Dyzak              10 23:52.4
       7   ( 47) Kody Fleck                10 23:56.6

       4.   106  Shell Lake                                  (21:07.1  105:35.4 4:36.9)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Arlo White                 9 18:50.9
       2     12  Jared Egbert              12 20:32.5
       3     13  Dalton Anderson            9 20:40.2
       4     33  Logan Christel             9 22:04.0
       5     44  Lucas Jacobson            10 23:27.8
       6   ( 45) Trenton Palmer            11 23:45.6
       7   ( 52) Elliot Scott              11 24:17.9

       5.   114  Hayward                                     (21:20.9  106:44.2 0:49.6)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Chase McCallum            12 20:55.1
       2     19  Zach Laier                11 20:55.6
       3     24  Seth Becker               10 21:26.7
       4     26  Evan McConnell             9 21:42.1
       5     27  Aiden Susedik             10 21:44.7
       6   ( 38) Eli Geidel                10 22:38.9
       7   ( 39) Reese Harrison            12 22:53.9

       6.   118  Cameron                                     (21:26.4  107:11.8 1:34.9)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Jacob Pearson             11 20:49.3
       2     17  Hayden Hince              10 20:54.9
       3     22  Tanner Gerber             12 21:18.5
       4     28  Wenzel Segebrecht          9 21:44.9
       5     36  Carter Cherney             9 22:24.2
       6   ( 51) Chase Hauck                9 24:05.8
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       7.   165  Spooner                                     (26:46.0  133:50.016:44.7)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Luke Popp                 10 19:38.0
       2     16  Grant Popp                10 20:51.5
       3     30  Levi Thornley              9 21:47.2
       4     56  Ethan Carlson             10 35:10.6
       5     57  Zachary Jahnke             9 36:22.7

       8.   195  Barron                                      (24:43.2  123:35.812:20.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Mason Ecklor              12 19:03.9
       2     32  Eli Metcalf               12 22:03.8
       3     50  Jacob Bever               11 24:04.4
       4     53  Broderick Schneider       11 26:59.3
       5     55  Afton Noha                 9 31:24.4

       9.   202  Cumberland                                  (23:11.5  115:57.4 2:42.0)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Dallas Smith              10 21:21.3
       2     40  Torin Fountaine            9 23:15.9
       3     42  Noah Hile                 10 23:19.2
       4     48  Peter Montgomery           9 23:57.7
       5     49  Bryce Jorgenson           11 24:03.3
       6   ( 54) Braeden Brown             10 28:13.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  112  Seth Rogge                8  Bloomer                              9:00.1  5:48 
      2    2   94  Zeke Anderson             8  Bloomer                              9:15.2  5:58 
      3       212  Ben Giesregen             7  Drummond                             9:38.6  6:13 
      4    3  322  Spencer Palmer            8  Shell Lake                           9:39.9  6:14 
      5    4  346  Simon Hedlund             8  Spooner                              9:46.5  6:18 
      6    5  348  Theo Kohl                 7  Spooner                              9:53.6  6:23 
      7    6  160  Jaden Reed                7  Cameron                              9:56.6  6:25 
      8    7  311  Ethan Anderson            7  Shell Lake                           9:59.8  6:27 
      9    8  315  Cullen Jacobsen           7  Shell Lake                          10:00.0  6:27 
     10    9  365  Leevi Berg                8  St. Croix Falls                     10:08.5  6:32 
     11       219  Darien Skaj               8  Drummond                            10:20.3  6:40 
     12   10  269  Hael Dums                 7  Hayward                             10:21.0  6:40 
     13   11  288  Theodore Winter           8  Hayward                             10:24.4  6:42 
     14   12  317  Charlie Juza              8  Shell Lake                          10:30.8  6:47 
     15   13  165  Jerricho Wood             5  Cameron                             10:33.2  6:48 
     16   14   26  Jake Stauner              7  Amery Middle School                 10:33.4  6:48 
     17   15  157  Colt Mikolon              8  Cameron                             10:36.5  6:50 
     18   16  147  Conner Carlson            8  Cameron                             10:38.2  6:51 
     19   17   20  Eli Ivey                  7  Amery Middle School                 10:40.4  6:53 
     20   18  376  Finn MacDonough           6  St. Croix Falls                     10:43.9  6:55 
     21   19  234  Archie Hale               6  Grantsburg                          10:44.6  6:55 
     22   20  232  Jackson Brown             6  Grantsburg                          10:47.8  6:58 
     23   21  319  Will Malmin               8  Shell Lake                          10:47.8  6:58 
     24   22  244  Hunter Schroeder          7  Grantsburg                          10:49.5  6:59 
     25   23   56  Zachary Edwards           8  Barron                              10:54.5  7:02 
     26   24  370  Aiden Hanson              6  St. Croix Falls                     10:56.3  7:03 
     27       215  Cameron McKinney          8  Drummond                            10:56.4  7:03 
     28   25  156  Brett Mikolon             8  Cameron                             10:56.5  7:03 
     29   26  278  Christian Larson          7  Hayward                             10:58.2  7:04 
     30   27  325  Asher Trudell             5  Shell Lake                          11:00.2  7:05 
     31   28   64  Braydon Roberts           7  Barron                              11:00.2  7:05 
     32   29   61  Isaac Mickelson           6  Barron                              11:01.0  7:06 
     33   30   30  Liam Zinn                 7  Amery Middle School                 11:05.0  7:09 
     34   31   19  Austin Hanson             7  Amery Middle School                 11:05.1  7:09 
     35   32  273  Parker Gerber             5  Hayward                             11:07.1  7:10 
     36   33  282  Marco Munive              7  Hayward                             11:07.4  7:10 
     37   34  366  Oliver Clemins            6  St. Croix Falls                     11:07.5  7:10 
     38   35  381  Justin Wynne              8  St. Croix Falls                     11:09.9  7:12 
     39   36  345  Reid Hagen                7  Spooner                             11:13.0  7:14 
     40   37  379  Dominic Viebrock          7  St. Croix Falls                     11:15.9  7:16 
     41   38  312  Dylan Christel            7  Shell Lake                          11:23.3  7:20 
     42   39  369  Kort Fleck                6  St. Croix Falls                     11:27.5  7:23 
     43   40  198  Simon Rodriguez           6  Cumberland Middle School            11:35.5  7:28 
     44   41  352  Zander Walt               8  Spooner                             11:47.8  7:36 
     45   42  162  Blake Sagen               5  Cameron                             11:54.0  7:40 
     46   43   59  Ozker Kunkel              7  Barron                              11:58.5  7:43 
     47   44   52  Max Bartels               5  Barron                              11:59.6  7:44 
     48   45   15  Joey Byrnes               7  Amery Middle School                 12:03.7  7:46 
     49   46   23  Hayden Leonard            6  Amery Middle School                 12:04.1  7:47 
     50   47  200  Tucker Wickstrom          6  Cumberland Middle School            12:06.6  7:48 
     51   48  196  Bryce McNulty             7  Cumberland Middle School            12:07.4  7:49 
     52   49  239  Austin Meyer              6  Grantsburg                          12:19.6  7:57 
     53   50  245  Milo Trucker              8  Grantsburg                          12:24.6  8:00 
     54   51  284  Daniel Paquin             7  Hayward                             12:26.8  8:01 
     55   52  344  Trenton Gullickson        6  Spooner                             12:28.1  8:02 
     56   53  342  Joe Eichten               6  Spooner                             12:30.5  8:04 
     57   54   22  Brady Johnson             7  Amery Middle School                 12:30.8  8:04 
     58   55  164  Matthew Senneff           9  Cameron                             12:31.1  8:04 
     59        17  Easton D'Ambrosio         6  Amery Middle School                 12:34.1  8:06 
     60   56  103  Wyatt Kettner             6  Bloomer                             12:37.7  8:08 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   57  276  Hunter Kirchner           6  Hayward                             12:45.7  8:13 
     62   58  243  Jake Peterson             6  Grantsburg                          12:47.4  8:14 
     63        28  Dylan Wishard             6  Amery Middle School                 12:50.1  8:16 
     64   59  236  Jett Jenson               6  Grantsburg                          12:50.8  8:17 
     65       326  Jonah Trudell             6  Shell Lake                          12:54.1  8:19 
     66   60   67  Mason Thompson            5  Barron                              12:59.5  8:22 
     67       280  Jack McCallum             6  Hayward                             13:01.6  8:24 
     68       211  Jadon Bletsch             7  Drummond                            13:04.1  8:25 
     69   61  111  Omari Reischel            6  Bloomer                             13:13.9  8:32 
     70       154  Brock Lusson              6  Cameron                             13:18.6  8:35 
     71   62   92  Jacob Anderson            6  Bloomer                             13:21.6  8:37 
     72        27  Avery Swanson             7  Amery Middle School                 13:31.7  8:43 
     73   63  192  Landon Flottum            5  Cumberland Middle School            13:33.9  8:44 
     74   64  194  Andrew Kasper             5  Cumberland Middle School            13:43.0  8:50 
     75   65  105  Leif Lundgren             7  Bloomer                             13:51.3  8:56 
     76   66  197  Codie Rasmussen           5  Cumberland Middle School            13:58.1  9:00 
     77       161  Ayden Riedell             5  Cameron                             14:06.4  9:05 
     78   67  109  Jackson Mitchell          8  Bloomer                             14:07.8  9:06 
     79       231  Hunter Bongaarts          7  Grantsburg                          14:07.9  9:06 
     80        21  Miles Ivey                6  Amery Middle School                 14:09.0  9:07 
     81       380  Will White                7  St. Croix Falls                     14:18.3  9:13 
     82   68   54  Mateo De La Torre         5  Barron                              14:19.3  9:14 
     83        24  Joseph Maukstad           6  Amery Middle School                 14:26.8  9:18 
     84   69  199  Nick Wells                6  Cumberland Middle School            14:29.5  9:20 
     85       274  Augustus Gregory          7  Hayward                             14:41.8  9:28 
     86        63  Aidan Rick                7  Barron                              14:42.6  9:29 
     87        16  Frankie Christopherson    7  Amery Middle School                 14:48.5  9:32 
     88       193  Colton Gramberg           5  Cumberland Middle School            15:04.4  9:43 
     89       289  Josh Young                5  Hayward                             15:46.2 10:10 
     90       378  Hannah Braund             6  St. Croix Falls                     16:16.7 10:29 
     91       158  Logan Noggler             6  Cameron                             16:20.8 10:32 
     92        58  Mason Honaker             6  Barron                              17:10.6 11:04 
     93       318  Channing Linton           5  Shell Lake                          17:49.0 11:29 
     94        18  Tristan Deleon            7  Amery Middle School                 17:49.3 11:29 
     95        97  Corbin Brindle            8  Bloomer                             18:19.1 11:48 
     96       100  Logan Hammond             6  Bloomer                             20:09.2 12:59 
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       1.    51  Shell Lake                                  (10:11.7  50:58.3 1:07.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Spencer Palmer             8  9:39.9
       2      7  Ethan Anderson             7  9:59.8
       3      8  Cullen Jacobsen            7 10:00.0
       4     12  Charlie Juza               8 10:30.8
       5     21  Will Malmin                8 10:47.8
       6   ( 27) Asher Trudell              5 11:00.2
       7   ( 38) Dylan Christel             7 11:23.3

       2.    75  Cameron                                     (10:32.2  52:41.0 0:59.9)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jaden Reed                 7  9:56.6
       2     13  Jerricho Wood              5 10:33.2
       3     15  Colt Mikolon               8 10:36.5
       4     16  Conner Carlson             8 10:38.2
       5     25  Brett Mikolon              8 10:56.5
       6   ( 42) Blake Sagen                5 11:54.0
       7   ( 55) Matthew Senneff            9 12:31.1

       3.   112  Hayward                                     (10:47.7  53:58.1 0:46.4)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Hael Dums                  7 10:21.0
       2     11  Theodore Winter            8 10:24.4
       3     26  Christian Larson           7 10:58.2
       4     32  Parker Gerber              5 11:07.1
       5     33  Marco Munive               7 11:07.4
       6   ( 51) Daniel Paquin              7 12:26.8
       7   ( 57) Hunter Kirchner            6 12:45.7

       4.   120  St. Croix Falls                             (10:49.3  54:06.1 1:01.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Leevi Berg                 8 10:08.5
       2     18  Finn MacDonough            6 10:43.9
       3     24  Aiden Hanson               6 10:56.3
       4     34  Oliver Clemins             6 11:07.5
       5     35  Justin Wynne               8 11:09.9
       6   ( 37) Dominic Viebrock           7 11:15.9
       7   ( 39) Kort Fleck                 6 11:27.5

       5.   137  Amery Middle School                         (11:05.6  55:27.6 1:30.3)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Jake Stauner               7 10:33.4
       2     17  Eli Ivey                   7 10:40.4
       3     30  Liam Zinn                  7 11:05.0
       4     31  Austin Hanson              7 11:05.1
       5     45  Joey Byrnes                7 12:03.7
       6   ( 46) Hayden Leonard             6 12:04.1
       7   ( 54) Brady Johnson              7 12:30.8

       6.   138  Spooner                                     (11:01.8  55:09.0 2:41.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Simon Hedlund              8  9:46.5
       2      5  Theo Kohl                  7  9:53.6
       3     36  Reid Hagen                 7 11:13.0
       4     41  Zander Walt                8 11:47.8
       5     52  Trenton Gullickson         6 12:28.1
       6   ( 53) Joe Eichten                6 12:30.5
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       7.   160  Grantsburg                                  (11:25.3  57:06.1 1:40.0)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Archie Hale                6 10:44.6
       2     20  Jackson Brown              6 10:47.8
       3     22  Hunter Schroeder           7 10:49.5
       4     49  Austin Meyer               6 12:19.6
       5     50  Milo Trucker               8 12:24.6
       6   ( 58) Jake Peterson              6 12:47.4
       7   ( 59) Jett Jenson                6 12:50.8

       8.   167  Barron                                      (11:22.8  56:53.8 1:05.1)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Zachary Edwards            8 10:54.5
       2     28  Braydon Roberts            7 11:00.2
       3     29  Isaac Mickelson            6 11:01.0
       4     43  Ozker Kunkel               7 11:58.5
       5     44  Max Bartels                5 11:59.6
       6   ( 60) Mason Thompson             5 12:59.5
       7   ( 68) Mateo De La Torre          5 14:19.3

       9.   182  Bloomer                                     (11:29.7  57:28.5 4:21.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Seth Rogge                 8  9:00.1
       2      2  Zeke Anderson              8  9:15.2
       3     56  Wyatt Kettner              6 12:37.7
       4     61  Omari Reischel             6 13:13.9
       5     62  Jacob Anderson             6 13:21.6
       6   ( 65) Leif Lundgren              7 13:51.3
       7   ( 67) Jackson Mitchell           8 14:07.8

      10.   262  Cumberland Middle School                    (12:37.3  63:06.4 2:07.5)
     =====================================================
       1     40  Simon Rodriguez            6 11:35.5
       2     47  Tucker Wickstrom           6 12:06.6
       3     48  Bryce McNulty              7 12:07.4
       4     63  Landon Flottum             5 13:33.9
       5     64  Andrew Kasper              5 13:43.0
       6   ( 66) Codie Rasmussen            5 13:58.1
       7   ( 69) Nick Wells                 6 14:29.5


